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Anlage
Jahnstr. 92, 70597 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Jahnstr. 92, 70597 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Wenger, Wolf

Jugendwart/in
Georgi, Sebastian
T 01728956110
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Junioren U151
MF: Frank Bauer
m 017661522118
Junioren U152
MF: Emil Gairing

m 01703147524, katrin@gairing.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
ARBmann, Kilian
Kramer, Henry
Moreira, Tobias
Stockhusen, Nic
Bajo Mir, Mario
Wolff, Julian
Ballarin, Lorenz
Gotze, Johann
Bourak, Oscar
Glatz, Jannes
Bach, Konstantin
Dormann, Kris
Bauer, Jonathan
Prce, Valentino
Gairing, Emil
Schlick, Noah
Haller, Can
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Reimelt, Julian
Robbe, Jakob
Maris, Vasilis
Schwarz, Jakob
Fabig, Johannes
Michel, Dominik
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Pabody, Maximilian

Schwarz, Leopold

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11092759
11089708
10908166
10904120
10913872
10908107
10917929
10918981
10920202
10917930
11098539
11092630
11092825
11095920
11000113
10920199
10913975
11098593
11098504
11098647
10918985
10913823
11098477
11095921
10913937

LK DR Info
LK18,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra.
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Name (Nat.)
Glanzel, Mattis
Franceschetti, Federico
Mosek, Jonas
Tresselt, Alexander
Ballarin, Vincent
ARmann, Nicolas
Kemmner, Julius
Franke, Timon
Mosek, Felix
Heintz, Henry
Bodendorf, Niklas Alexander
Gotze, Anton
Reimelt, Leon
Stetter, Felix
Grgic, David
Rohrscheidt, Luca
Maier, Nuno Mathis
Tomljenovic, Luka
Bach, Justus
Glatz, Jasper
Kling, Valentin
Kaysser, Alexej
Binder, Felix
Tobien, Ludwig
Dihm, Jonathan
Kemper, Josuha
Kemper, Samuel
Kirenz, Julian
Kuther, Maximilian
Neuschl, Casper
Wittmann, Moritz
Feil, Lino

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11092690
11098576
11160762
11211503
11206870
11211497
11211493
11305647
11304376
11166218
11307817
11307804
11308342
11213344
11204213
11308372
11207461
11311945
11308362
11211495
11405249
11503263
11163779
11163798
11163816
11163766
11163804
11163785
11163793
11095919
11092727
11098482

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.JJg. LK DR Info
58 Wafzig, Tim 11163802 LK24,0
59 Tekesin, Yunus 11000101 LK25,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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